
Fast Compay Info Sheet

Written by:	 Carla Ching

Directed by:	 Amy Poisson

Cast: 	 Mariko Kita, Kevin Lin, Sara Porkalob and Brad Walker

Venue:	 Theatre Off Jackson 
	 409 7th Ave. S. • Seattle, WA • 98104

Produced by:	 Narea Kang, Maggie Lee, May Nguyen and Roger Tang

Opening Night:	 November 1, 2014
Closing Night:	 November 22, 2014

Day	 Date	 Time	 Special Event
Saturday	 November 1	 8 pm	 Opening Night
Thursday	 November 6	 8 pm	
Friday	 November 7	 8 pm	
Saturday	 November 8	 8 pm	 Asian American Journalists Night
Thursday	 November 13	 8 pm	
Friday	 November 14	 8 pm
Saturday	 November 15	 8 pm	 Seattle Asian American Film
			        Festival Night 
Sunday	 November 16	 2 pm	 Matinee/Seniors’ Special
Monday	 November 17	 8 pm	 Industry Night/ PWYC Night
Thursday	 November 20	 8 pm	
Friday	 November 21	 8 pm
Saturday	 November 22	 8 pm	 Closing Night

Tickets:	 In advance: $15 General, $12 Students, Seniors
	 At the door: $18 General, $15 Students/Seniors/TPS	
 	 Box office: (206) 486-0375
	 Online: http://www.brownpapertickets.com/event/press/809123

Funding:	 4 Culture, Office of Arts & Culture Seattle 
	 Produced in association with the Theatre Off Jackson

Info:	 www.porkfilled.com
	 facebook/PorkFilledProductions
	 Roger Tang  (206) 365-0282 or info@porkfilled.com
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